300 game (USBC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Alix, Anthony 300 May?29,2014 GISO1
Alix, John W, Jr 300 Apr22,2014 Usoo4
Baker, Garry E, Sr 300 Dec 22,2013 HL009
Bedford, Ryan M 300 Feb20,2014 BQOO01
Begin, Drake E 300 Oct 28, 2013 HL006
300 Dec02,2013 HL006
Begin, Victor A 300 Dec02,2013 HL006
300 Dec 16,2013 HL006
Benoit, Jay W 300 Sep17,2013 HLO005
Berner, Wayne F 300 Oct 10, 2013 HROO1
Bertrand, Richard P 300 Sep 30,2013 CAO011
Black, Steven D 300 May 15,2014 GISO1
300 May 22,2014 GISO1
Blair, Darren D 300 Apr03, 2014 CA004
Bosko, David M 300 Jan 08, 2014 HL005
Bosko, Matthew G 300 Oct 22, 2013 Uso04
Brock, Allan B 300 Mar 03,2014 BQO03
Brock, Clinton A 300 Oct21, 2013 BQO03
Brown, Frank C 300 Jan 30, 2014 CP0O17
Brown, James L 300 Nov 27,2013 HL005
Brown, KyleR 300 Nov 07,2013 CA004
300 Dec12,2013 CAO003
Brownell, Matthew J 300 Sep09, 2013 BQOO1
300 Sepi12,2013 BQOO1
300 Sep19,2013 BQOO1
300 Oct 24, 2013 BQO01
300 Jan16, 2014 BQOO1
300 Apr09, 2014 BQO06
300 Apr23,2014 BQO06
Buck, John M 300 Dec?21,2013 HRO009
Bullis, Roger A 300 Dec12,2013 HLO010
Burrello, Paul D 300 Oct 10, 2013 HBOO1
300 Nov 25,2013 HL 006
Burton, James J 300 Jul 10, 2014
Calhoun, Ed J, Jr 300 Nov 24,2013 HL004
Callahan, Walter W 300 Feb23,2014
Carhart, Ray J 300 Jan 30, 2014 CA004
300 May 15,2014 GISO1
Casterella, John, Jr 300 Oct 31, 2013 HLO10
300 Feb23,2014 HL009
Charron, Christopher R 300 Jan 08,2014 HL005
Cisco, FrancisE 300 Oct 30, 2013 CP008
Claus, Christopher H 300 Oct 03,2013 HLO010
300 Dec02,2013 HL006
300 Dec02,2013 HL 006
Coghill, Andrew D 300 Nov 20, 2013 HLO05
Colliano, Samuel J 300 May 01, 2014
Coon, Richard M 300 Mar 03,2014 HL006
Coonrad, Darrell M 300 Jul 10, 2014
Costanzo, Salvatore C 300 Oct 23, 2013 HLO005
Cotch, Erik D 300 Jan3l, 2014 CAO003
300 Apr03,2014 HBOO1

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Craft, Heath T

Cram, Michagl J

Czech, Matthew P
Daigneault, Nicholas J
Daigneault, Robert A, Jr

Day, Robert W
DeVoe, Craig W
Di Nuzzo, Robert F

Dorstek, Henry A
Dunn, Warren C
Fecura, Patrick M
Fedden, ChrisM
Felitte, Joseph J

FitzPatrick, William J
Gabriel, Steven J
Genthner, George M
Gorman, George B, 111
Harrington, Kurt M
Heaphy, TravisJ
Heaphy, William J, I11
Heer, Diane M

Hill, Matthew T

Hoffmann, Arthur P, Sr

Hover, Todd E
Hudson, Lee W, Jr
Hull, Loren M

Jacobs, Jason E

James, Mark T

Jerard, Frank R
Kawasinski, Keith
Kepner, EricJ
Koktowski, William M

Ladlee, Ryan C
LaFave, Jeffrey
Lamb, Terry A
Lavigne, Robert J

Lavigne, Thomas W, Jr
Legault, John J, Jr
Lennox, John M
Macey, Robert S
Marbot, Kenneth J
Mariano, Brian J
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Oct 23, 2013
Mar 17, 2014
Oct 29, 2013
Feb 12, 2014
Jan 23, 2014
Feb 21, 2014
Mar 29, 2014
May 08, 2014
May 29, 2014
Jul 14, 2014
Apr 02, 2014
Nov 14, 2013
Dec 12, 2013
Mar 04, 2014
Jan 09, 2014
Jun 30, 2014
Apr 15, 2014
Dec 14, 2013
Mar 31, 2014
Jul 03, 2014
Dec 22, 2013
Feb 24, 2014
Apr 15, 2014
Dec 12, 2013
Mar 14, 2014
Feb 15, 2014
Oct 17, 2013
Oct 22, 2013
Feb 06, 2014
Feb 17, 2014
Mar 27, 2014
Jan 12, 2014
Apr 02, 2014
Oct 21, 2013
Mar 04, 2014
Nov 20, 2013
Jan 29, 2014
Jan 15, 2014
Feb 12, 2014
Apr 29, 2014
Apr 15, 2014
Oct 23, 2013
Apr 15, 2014
May 22, 2014
Jul 03, 2014
Jan 08, 2014
Mar 19, 2014
Dec 11, 2013
Dec 11, 2013
Mar 03, 2014
Sep 19, 2013
Sep 11, 2013
Dec 16, 2013
Apr 29, 2014
Apr 17, 2014
Oct 30, 2013

HL 005
HL006
CP002
LB008
CA004
CA003

GISo1
BQSO1
CPo11
HLO10
HLO10
Us004
LB006
GIS02
US004
HLOO8
HL006
GISo1
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HBHBO
Us004
HLO10
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HBO001
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HB004
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GI004
HL 006
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HL 005



300 game (USBC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
300 Apr09, 2014 HL005
Marois, John P 300 Feb06, 2014 HBOO1
Mazuryk, Joe J 300 Jan 09, 2014 HBOO1
McCart, Timothy R 300 Mar 23,2014 BQO04
300 Jun08, 2014 BQS01
McLaughlin, Robert V 300 Sep22,2013 HLO004
McNab, Michael C 300 Dec02,2013 CP0O01
300 Dec 16,2013 CP0O01
Michalski, Donald M 300 Sep12,2013 CA004
Milette, Thomas R 300 Jan09, 2014 LB006
Miller, Patrick M 300 Feb?24,2014 HL006
Mineau, David A 300 Oct 30, 2013 HL005
300 Dec 26,2013 HLO10
300 Jan19, 2014 HL009
Mochrie, Brian K 300 Nov 07,2013 HBO001
Negus, Kris L 300 Oct 16, 2013 HL005
Nocella, Chris S 300 Jan 09, 2014 HBOO1
Onyon, Fred A 300 Sep18,2013 HL005
Osborne, Paul J 300 Feb14,2014 HLO005
Pakatar, Thomas E 300 Dec09, 2013 HL006
Pancake, John M 300 Nov 20,2013 HL005
Patnode, KaylaM 300 Oct 31, 2013 AL004
300 Dec15,2013 Usoi11
Perkins, Alexander H 300 Sep18,2013 BQO06
Perry, Joshua M 300 Feb05,2014 HB004
Peterson, Joseph P 300 Sep 26,2013 CA004
Phillips, GeorgeL, Jr 300 Dec 18,2013 HRO06
Poutre, David J 300 Mar 31,2014 CP0O01
Prest, Joseph G, Sr 300 Mar01,2014 HBO009
Proctor, Leonard W 300 Jan 13,2014 HL006
Reed, Thomas M 300 Jan 02,2014 GI002
Reinemann, Jesse A 300 Dec 29,2013 ALO002
Reiniger, Clay E 300 Mar 11,2014 uUsoo4
300 Apr08, 2014 uUso04
Rice, Brian W 300 Sep19,2013 BQOO1
300 Oct 07,2013 BQO03
Ring, Jason S 300 Dec18,2013 HB004
Roberts, Fred J 300 Nov 07,2013 LB016
Ryan, Ernie 300 May 22,2014  GIS02
Sderno, Charles A, Jr 300 Dec19, 2013 CAO015
Salisbury, Matthew T 300 Dec02,2013 CP0O01
Samboy, Bret P 300 Oct21, 2013 HRO015
Sherman, Matthew D 300 Oct 26, 2013
Shimer, Gregory A 300 Feb13,2014 HBO11
Shoemaker, Brian P 300 Nov 20,2013 HBO04
Shoemaker, Robert G 300 Oct 22,2013 uUso04
Shufelt, Rodger P 300 Oct 17, 2013 HLO10
Shufelt, Thomas J, Jr 300 Mar 25,2014 uso04
Smarro, Drew M 300 Apr 06,2014 HRO11
Smith, EricJ 300 Jan 09, 2014 HBOO1
Smith, Joseph M 300 Apr22, 2014 Uso04
Smith, Steven D 300 Dec09, 2013 HL006

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Smith, Valerie A
Sternberg, Kevin J
Stevens, Thomas M

Streeter, Jeffery M
Szomjassy, Joseph M
Taylor, Max J, Jr

Therrien, Kurt S
Thibodeau, Joseph H
Turner, James E

Valigorsky, Frank J
Walther, John C, 111
Watson, Gregory C
Weeden, Michael R
Weglarz, Alex J
Wigand, William A
Y ando, Jeremy M

Yando, Patrick H, Sr

Total achievements: 183
Total bowlersthisachievement: 139

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Feb 24, 2014
Mar 25, 2014
Nov 06, 2013
Dec 01, 2013
Apr 16, 2014
Feb 27, 2014
Nov 12, 2013
Jan 27, 2014
Apr 11, 2014
Mar 18, 2014
Mar 21, 2014
Oct 03, 2013
May 15, 2014
Oct 30, 2013
Mar 18, 2014
Jan 14, 2014
Feb 12, 2014
Jan 23, 2014
Oct 17, 2013
Nov 14, 2013
Nov 16, 2013
Mar 06, 2014
Dec 07, 2013

HL 006
US004
CP004
HRO11
HRO10
AL003
LB001
BQOO03
BQOO02
CPO02
CPO10
HBO001
GISo1
GI004
US004
Us018
BQO06
HBO001
CPO16
CA004
Us015
CA004
Us015



